
$1,575

1401 135TH TER, PEMBROKE PINES, FL,
33027
https://ritterproperties.com

RENOVATED 1BR 1.5BA APARTMENT WITH SPACIOUS BEDROOM,
SERENE TENNIS COURT AND GARDEN VIEWS & RELATIVELY
CLOSE TO CLUBHOUSE. IT HAS TILE FLOORS, GRANITE KITCHEN
COUNTER TOP, STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN APPLIANCES and
TANK-LESS WATER HEATER. The village is guard gated &
patrolled with serene walking trails & relaxing outside greenery.
You will find golf, tennis, pools, […]

• 1 bed
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 702 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 bed Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 702 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: IVANHOE WEST AT CENTURY
VI,CENTURY VILLAGE

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: Century 21 World Connection

View: Garden, Tennis Court View UnitNumber: 212H

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 2

MLS ID: A11761749

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1986

ArchitecturalStyle: First Floor Entry NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: IVANHOE WEST AT CENTURY VI Exterior material: CBS Construction

Heating: Electric Parking: 1 Space, Assigned

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry Security Features: Key Card Entry,

Complex Fenced, Gated with Guard,
Security Patrol

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Electric Range, Electric
Water Heater, Refrigerator

CommunityFeatures: Lawn/Pool Maintenance,
Recreation Facilities, Tennis, Gated, Clubhouse, Pool,
Tennis Court(s), Courtesy Bus, Exercise Room, Gated
Community, Golf Course Community, Laundry Facilities,
Maintained Community, Mandatory Hoa, Sauna, Security
Patrol, Spa/Hot Tub, Subdivision Restrictions

WindowFeatures: Blinds

ExteriorFeatures: Screened Balcony PoolFeatures: Above Ground

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


